Inc #

2502270001
2502270002
2502270003
2502270004
2502270005
2502270008
2502270010
2502270011
2502270012
2502270013
2502270014
2502270015
2502270016
2502270017
2502270018
2502270021
2502270023
2502270026
2502270027
2502270028
2502270029
2502270031
2502270032
2502270033
2502270035
2502270036
2502270037
2502270038
2502270039
2502270040
2502270041
2502270043
2502270045
2502270046
2502270047
2502270048

Type

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Drug Activity

Alarm

Information Only
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

Alarm

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Hazard

Disturbance Loitering
Collision Unknown Injury
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Rental Housing Inspection
Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check
Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Collision Non Injury
Reckless Driving

Disturbance Loitering

Time

00:09:33
00:10:53
00:19:11
00:29:15
00:37:51
01:00:45
01:11:32
01:36:48
01:48:35
02:00:24
02:03:47
02:07:13
02:21:23
02:45:46
02:55:12
03:53:41
04:39:37
05:12:38
05:16:33
06:27:14
06:37:31
07:15:57
07:23:01
07:37:42
07:50:45
07:54:13
07:57:03
08:00:09
08:01:07
08:04:38
08:05:16
08:11:34
08:16:53
08:17:50
08:23:13
08:25:44

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, February 27, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6200 AUBURN BL

6400 ANTELOPE RD

SYLVAN VALLEY STOCK

7800 LICHEN DR

6200 CARLOW DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6300 AUTUMN OAK CT

6200 CAVAN DR

6700 AUBURN BL

7300 FALLWOOD WY

7000 SUNRISE BL

6200 CARLOW DR

6500 SUNRISE BL

5500 SUNRISE BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

7100 MADISON AV

6100 AUBURN BL

180 E/DOUGLAS OFF E

8000 WONDER ST

SYLVAN RD/ALMONDWOOD AV
6800 TROVITA WY

7800 SHAREEN WY

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
AUBURN BL/KANAI AV

5400 SUNRISE BL

8200 WOODYARD WY

5900 MARIPOSA AV

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5500 SUNRISE BL

TWIN OAKS AV/MARIPOSA AV
7800 LICHEN DR

SAN JUAN AV/WELLS AV
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
5600 MONTE CORITA CR

Place

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE

TACO BELL X LICHEN

SYLVAN VALLEY STOCK

JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE

CHPD

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

7-11 X VM

PLANET FITNESS

SUNRISE VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

AT&T RETAIL STORE

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

FUTURE HONDA

MADERA PARK

SEES CANDY

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
CHPD
MARIE CALLENDERS

ROUND TABLE PIZZA

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Advised

Unable to Locate
Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Advised

Alarm

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Arrest - Narcotics
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Assisted

Cancelled

Assisted

Citation

Alarm

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Citation

Field ID

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-01412

CH25-01416
CH25-01415

CH25-01417



Inc #

2502270049
2502270050
2502270051
2502270052
2502270053
2502270054
2502270055
2502270057
2502270059
2502270060
2502270061
2502270063
2502270064
2502270065
2502270067
2502270068
2502270069
2502270072
2502270073
2502270074
2502270075
2502270076
2502270079
2502270082
2502270083
2502270085
2502270086
2502270089
2502270090
2502270091
2502270092
2502270095
2502270099
2502270100
2502270101
2502270102
2502270104
2502270105
2502270106
2502270107
2502270108

Type

Alarm

Citation Sign off
Subject Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Business Check

Lost or Found Property
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

City Code Violation
Disturbance Loitering
Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement General
Parking Violation
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Homeless Camp

PD Respond with FD
Tow Repo/Private
Alarm

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Alarm

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Loitering
Code Enforcement General
Homeless Camp
Collision Injury
Identity Theft

Lost or Found Property
Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp
Subject Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Subject Stop

Subject Stop

Time

08:26:44
08:27:37
08:31:55
08:34:17
08:38:45
08:41:46
08:44:00
08:45:28
08:47:28
08:48:26
08:54:53
08:56:28
08:58:12
08:58:54
09:06:21
09:10:28
09:12:02
09:15:11
09:16:07
09:17:10
09:20:07
09:21:10
09:26:49
09:30:43
09:32:32
09:32:54
09:34:14
09:41:17
09:41:30
09:42:04
09:42:14
09:44:37
09:52:36
09:54:45
10:01:42
10:11:11
10:15:00
10:16:45
10:16:53
10:17:03
10:19:42

Location Hundred Block

7900 GLEN TREE DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5400 SUNRISE BL

7500 CARRIAGE DR

6300 GREENBACK LN

6100 GREENBACK LN

7600 AWAY WY

6000 GREENBACK LN

6700 AUBURN BL

5600 MONTE CORITA CR
7000 AUBURN BL

6200 CARLOW DR

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7300 STOCK RANCH RD

6800 TROVITA WY

6100 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
AUBURN BL/CROSSWOODS PKY
GREENBACK LN/OAKSIDE DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

7500 SAYBROOK DR

6000 BROOKTREE DR

OLD AUBURN RD/SYLVAN RD
OAKSIDE DR/OAKCREEK WY
7000 AUBURN BL

8000 GLEN EVA WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7900 GREENBACK LN

7300 STOCK RANCH RD

7300 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
8000 LICHEN DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7700 SUNRISE BL
SUNGARDEN DR/SUNRISE BL
ANTELOPE RD/WATSON WY
6200 AUBURN BL

7900 ARCADIA DR

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6200 AUBURN BL

Place

CHPD
WIENERSCHNITZEL
MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

CHEVRON X AUB

GROCERY OUTLET
SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

UKRANIAN FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

7-11 X GB

BARNES AND NOBLE

WALMART

CHPD

BEVMO

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

BMO

CHPD

CALIFORNIA FAMILY FITNESS

JACK IN THE BOX X ANTELOPE

MCDONALDS X GB

SUPER STOP LIQUOR (X FRM RANCH)

Disposition
Alarm
Assisted
Advised
Report Taken
Citation
Checks Ok
Advised
Advised
Citation
Cancelled
Advised

CE Pending
Citation
Advised
Advised
Advised
Citation

Field ID
Advised
Cancelled
Assisted
Alarm
Citation
Advised

Field ID
Alarm
Cancelled
Cancelled

RH Pending
Arrest - Narcotics
Advised
Report Taken - Fraud
Report Taken - Found Property
Citation
Checks Ok
Citation
Checks Ok
Advised
Arrest - Trespassing
Advised

Arrest - Paraphernalia

Case #

CH25-01418

CH25-01423
CH25-01425

CH25-01420

CH25-01419



Inc #

2502270109
2502270111
2502270113
2502270114
2502270117
2502270118
2502270119
2502270120
2502270121
2502270122
2502270123
2502270124
2502270126
2502270128
2502270130
2502270131
2502270132
2502270135
2502270137
2502270138
2502270139
2502270140
2502270141
2502270142
2502270143
2502270144
2502270145
2502270146
2502270148
2502270150
2502270151
2502270152
2502270153
2502270154
2502270155
2502270158
2502270160
2502270162
2502270164
2502270165
2502270166

Type

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Hazard

Homeless Camp

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Vandalism

Code Enforcement Licensing
Business Check
Business Check
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Civil Advice or Standby
Welfare Check
Vandalism

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

Burglary

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Injury
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj

PD Respond with FD
Burglary Vehicle
Information Only
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances

911 Hang up

Time

10:20:53
10:32:03
10:38:32
10:41:47
10:49:36
10:53:08
10:58:09
10:58:54
11:00:49
11:02:26
11:02:28
11:05:30
11:08:35
11:12:14
11:21:09
11:21:10
11:22:22
11:44:09
11:49:25
11:49:59
11:57:55
12:02:09
12:08:55
12:25:31
12:25:47
12:25:53
12:31:05
12:31:23
12:43:38
12:49:23
12:51:35
12:52:17
12:55:13
12:55:37
12:56:55
13:07:51
13:13:07
13:16:12
13:22:25
13:24:01
13:24:02

Location Hundred Block Place

GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7700 ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SYLVAN RD/COMMUNITY DR
AUBURN BL/WHYTE AV

8000 WONDER ST

DEWEY DR/MADISON AV
7500 LINDEN AV

5900 AUBURN BL BLISSFUL MASSAGE

6900 SUNRISE BL FOOD MAXX

8400 AUBURN BL

8200 CORDELIA CR

6700 MANNERLY WY

8300 VILLA OAK DR

5900 SUNRISE VISTA DR EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
7000 WESTCHESTER WY

6300 SAN PABLO DR MEADOWS APARTMENTS Il
7000 AUBURN BL WALMART

8000 OAKSIDE LN
6900 ENRIGHT DR
7100 ANSLEY CT
5400 WILDWOOD WY
7800 UPLANDS WY CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE
8200 OAK AV CELL TOWER

SUNRISE BL/SAYONARA DR
SYLVAN RD/COMMUNITY DR
ANTELOPE RD/WONDER ST
ANTELOPE RD/WONDER ST
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
7900 GREENBACK LN

6000 AUBURN BL

5900 BIRDCAGE ST

| 80 WB/ELKHORN BL

6200 MARIPOSA AV

SUNRISE BL/ARCADE LAKE LN
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
6300 DENTON WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7100 GREENBACK LN

HALF PRICE BOOKS
AVIS/BUDGET RENTAL
BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

DIGNITY HEALTH

Disposition
Citation
Citation
Citation
Advised
Citation
Advised
Advised
Report Taken - Vandalism
Advised
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised
Cancelled
Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Alarm
Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Assisted
Advised
Duplicate Call
Citation
Citation
Assisted
Alarm
Cancelled
Citation
Citation
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Advised
Unable to Locate
Advised
Advised
Assisted
Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-01422

CH25-01424



Inc #

2502270167
2502270168
2502270169
2502270170
2502270171
2502270173
2502270174
2502270175
2502270176
2502270177
2502270178
2502270180
2502270182
2502270184
2502270185
2502270189
2502270194
2502270195
2502270196
2502270197
2502270198
2502270200
2502270201
2502270202
2502270203
2502270204
2502270205
2502270208
2502270209
2502270210
2502270212
2502270213
2502270214
2502270215
2502270216
2502270217
2502270218
2502270220
2502270225
2502270227
2502270228

Type

Hazard

PD Respond with FD
Information Only

911 Hang up

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
Welfare Check
Vandalism

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Code Enforcement Blight
Domestic Violence
Welfare Check

Missing Person
Homeless Camp

Citation Sign off

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person
Disturbance Verbal

ACO PD Assist

Criminal Threats Rpt

Stolen Vehicle

Code Enforcement Health Safety

Drug Activity
Abandoned Vehicle
Collision Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Welfare Check

Flag Down

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

Welfare Check

Patrol Check

911 Hang up
Kidnapping

Petty Theft

Hazard

Patrol Check

Welfare Check

Time

13:25:11
13:27:27
13:30:39
13:33:50
13:34:25
13:40:32
13:41:03
13:42:12
13:43:32
13:46:07
13:49:33
13:59:27
14:08:35
14:13:51
14:17:06
14:38:49
15:01:05
15:02:43
15:06:11
15:08:11
15:12:50
15:32:50
15:33:49
15:41:52
15:45:05
15:47:26
15:50:00
16:17:27
16:39:34
16:44:20
16:51:22
16:57:34
17:11:35
17:15:35
17:18:26
17:21:38
17:25:28
17:44:45
18:25:55
18:31:44
18:36:57

Location Hundred Block

5500 FLEETWOOD DR
NORTHGROVE WY/SKYLARK CT
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8200 VILLA OAK DR

8300 LICHEN DR

77100 LAUPPE LN

| 80 WB/ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/SHUPE DR
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
5900 BIRCHGLADE WY

8100 HOLLY DR

5900 GEOFFWOOD CT

8200 OLIVINE AV

7800 KATELLA WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 AUBURN BL

7000 MADISON AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

7900 OLD AUBURN RD

7400 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE BL

6000 AUBURN BL

6500 EVESHAM CR

6600 AUBURN BL

6900 ENRIGHT DR

7300 GREENBACK LN

6700 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
5500 KINGSWOOD DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5800 SPERRY DR

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

6100 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR
7300 W WHYTE AV

7000 AUBURN BL

OLD AUBURN RD/TWIN OAKS AV
5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR

| 80 WB/ANTELOPE RD

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

5900 MARIPOSA AV

Place

CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY

CHPD
WOODSIDE K 8
LICHEN K-8

MC VENTURES AND ASSOCIATES INC
PARADISE OAKS

CHPD
VALERO X ANT

COYLE CREEK COMMONS APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

CITRUS HEIGHTS TERRACE

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

JAMBA JUICE

AVIS/BUDGET RENTAL

24 HOUR FITNESS

DOLLAR TREE X SJ

7-11 X VM

CHPD

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE

COSTCO #771

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

MCDONALD FIELD

Disposition

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Vandalism
Attempted to Contact
CE Pending

DV Verbal Only
Advised

Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Threats
Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
RH Pending

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Cancelled

Arrest - Kidnapping
Report Taken - Stolen License Plate
Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Case #

CH25-01427

CH25-01426

CH25-01428
CH25-01431

CH25-01429

CH25-01432
CH25-01434



Inc #

2502270229
2502270230
2502270231
2502270232
2502270233
2502270234
2502270235
2502270236
2502270237
2502270238
2502270239
2502270240
2502270241
2502270242
2502270245
2502270246
2502270247
2502270248
2502270250
2502270251
2502270252
2502270253
2502270254
2502270255
2502270256
2502270257
2502270258
2502270260
2502270261
2502270263
2502270264
2502270265
2502270267
2502270268

Type

Patrol Check

Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Collision Non Injury
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private
Driving Under the Influence
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal

ACO Wildlife

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Information Only

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Alarm

Welfare Check

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving
Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Loitering
Fraud/Forgery

PD Respond with FD

Time

18:42:45
18:50:17
18:57:06
19:07:01
19:09:31
19:18:02
19:19:48
19:20:30
19:29:34
19:35:50
19:42:53
19:54:52
20:03:12
20:13:41
20:20:38
20:29:45
20:31:13
20:52:03
21:03:25
21:08:44
21:14:59
21:15:04
21:24:08
21:35:53
21:44:42
22:22:13
22:25:16
22:35:05
22:37:40
22:57:15
23:04:44
23:06:41
23:25:15
23:44:13

Location Hundred Block

13100 FAIR OAKS BL
8200 TANOAK WY

7200 PARISH WY

5900 AUBURN BL

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
7000 GUMWOOD CR
6000 GREENBACK LN
5400 DIABLO DR

7800 AUBURN BL

6700 AUBURN BL

7300 GOLDWOOD WY
AUBURN BL/LOHSE WY
4900 DEWEY DR

7800 SAYBROOK DR
6300 SAN PABLO DR
7000 SAN ALTOS CR
8200 OAK AV

6700 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

6000 LITTLE BEAVER WY
MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
7200 BONITA WY

6000 GREENBACK LN
6800 BROOKNOLL CT
7600 GREENBACK LN
BRIARTREE WY/ZENITH DR
5500 SUNRISE BL
MADISON AV/FAIR OAKS BL
7000 AUBURN BL

7000 KINGSMILL WY
8100 SUNRISE BL

7900 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

8000 SUNRISE BL

Place

TEMPO PARK

FAMILY FRIENDS VET HOSPITAL

SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

TACO BELL X MATHENY

STARBUCKS

RUSCH PARK

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

DEL CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL

MEADOWS APARTMENTS Il

C BAR C PARK

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY
SUNRISE MARKET PLACE

PETCO

GREENBACK TREASURES

BOSTON'S PIZZA & SPORTS BAR

WALMART

REVA APTS

RALEYS
ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Burglary
Advised

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Refer Other Agency
Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Attempted to Contact
ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Arrest - Trespassing
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Advised

DV Verbal Only

Alarm

Assisted

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Threats
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Case #

CH25-01435

CH25-01436

CH25-01440

CH25-01438



	ACTIVITY LOG

